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4a.Etapa Copa Lupinetti Motovelocidade
600cc, Escola/Inciante/Master Autédromo Airton Senna 3,055 km ._._.

1o Treino Classificatério - 600cc 08/09/2018 12:56 . . . .
Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 13:12:48

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 1:31.228 13:18:50.447
(7) Marcelinho Caetano 3 1:33.992 +2.764 13:20:24.439
T 127360 +2.298 131534525 4 1:31.301 +0.073 13:21:55.740
2 1:23.062 13:16:57.587 5 1:31.923 +0.695 13:23:27.663
3 1:23.277 +0.215 13:18:20.864
p4 2:28.804  +1:05.742  13:20:49.668 (52) Rodrigo Cesar Baptista
5 1:24.466 +1.404  13:22:14.134 1 1:37.999 +6.701  13:15:01.682
6 1:23.214 +0.152  13:23:37.348 2 1:32.646 +1.348  13:16:34.328
3 1:31.298 13:18:05.626
(36) Joaquim Alves 4 1:32.208 +0.910 13:19:37.834
1 1:39.295 +15015  13:16:33.790 5 1:31.726 +0428  13:21:09.560
2 1:24.831 +0.551 13:17:58.621
3 1:24.969 +0.689 13:19:23.590 (12) Gustavo Rosati
4 1:24.280 13:20:47.870 1 1:39.984 +8.594 13:16:41.969
5 1:24.739 +0.459 13:22:12.609 2 1:32.995 +1.605 13:18:14.964
6 1:24.652 +0.372 13:23:37.261 3 1:32.486 +1.096 13:19:47.450
4 1:31.705 +0.315 13:21:19.155
(777) Valmir Monteiro 5 1:31.390 13:22:50.545
1 1:34.623 +9.765 13:15:20.467
2 1:26.872 +2.014 13:16:47.339 (79) Adriano Augusto
3 1:28.020 +3.162 13:18:15.359 1 1:38.234 +6.274 13:15:51.665
4 1:27.404 +2.546 13:19:42.763 2 1:33.506 +1.546 13:17:25.171
5 1:26.547 +1.689 13:21:09.310 3 1:32.562 +0.602 13:18:57.733
6 1:25.681 +0.823 13:22:34.991 4 1:33.542 +1.582 13:20:31.275
7 1:24.858 13:23:59.849 5 1:31.960 13:22:03.235
6 1:32.775 +0.815 13:23:36.010
(13) Rafael Pedroso
1 1:32.466 +5.786 13:14:31.675
2 1:28.362 +1.682 13:16:00.037
3 1:26.904 +0.224 13:17:26.941
4 1:27.170 +0.490 13:18:54.111
5 1:26.680 13:20:20.791
6 1:26.769 +0.089 13:21:47.560
(11) Betinho Baldon
1 1:31.901 +4.806 13:14:39.120
2 1:27.944 +0.849 13:16:07.064
3 1:28.082 +0.987 13:17:35.146
4 1:28.226 +1.131 13:19:03.372
5 1:27.641 +0.546 13:20:31.013
6 1:27.095 13:21:58.108
7 1:29.166 +2.071 13:23:27.274
(111) Mauricio Nogueira
1 1:33.512 +3.807 13:15:45.411
2 1:30.915 +1.210 13:17:16.326
3 1:30.067 +0.362 13:18:46.393
4 1:30.240 +0.535 13:20:16.633
5 1:30.971 +1.266 13:21:47.604
6 1:29.705 13:23:17.309
(70) Rafael Franciole
1 1:35.706 +5.967 13:16:37.383
2 1:30.670 +0.931 13:18:08.053
3 1:29.739 13:19:37.792
4 1:30.021 +0.282 13:21:07.813
(115) Rafael Milazzo
1 1:38.987 +7.813 13:16:43.180
2 1:32.102 +0.928 13:18:15.282
3 1:32.975 +1.801 13:19:48.257
4 1:31.174 13:21:19.431
5 1:31.566 +0.392 13:22:50.997
(89) Saulo Meireles
1 1:37.771 +6.543 13:17:19.219
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